

NORTH CAROLINA GENERAL ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT House Bill 717

AMENDMENT NO. A1

(to be filled in by
Principal Clerk)

	H717-ASA-1	13 [v.3]	(to be filled in by Principal Clerk)		
	11/1/11/11/11			Page 1 of 1	
	Amends Title Fourth Edition		Date	,2017	
	Representativ	ve Reives			
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13	moves to amend the bill on page 25, lines 18-19 by inserting the following between the lines: "(3a) The qualified voters of District 23 shall elect all judges established for District 23 in subsection (b) of this section, but only persons who reside in Chatham County may be candidates for one of the judgeships and only persons who reside in Chatham or Randolph County may be candidates for the remaining judgeships."; And on page 28, line 7, by rewriting the line to read: "jj. District 23 – one judge, Chatham County. kk. District 23 – two judges, Chatham or Randolph County.";				
14 15	and on page appropriately	ttering the sub-subdivisions			
	SIGNED	Amendment Spon	sor	_	
	SIGNED _			_	
		Committee Chair if Senate Committee Amendment			
	ADOPTED	FAILED		TABLED	

The official copy of this document, with signatures and vote information, is available in the House Principal Clerk's Office

